Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Butler - (520899) - Staines Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.62
2:17.82
2:17.99
2:18.28
2:19.44
2:20.42
2:21.44
2:24.04
2:31.01
2:31.21
2:34.57
2:36.58
2:37.48
2:37.84
2:39.36
2:42.52
2:46.47
2:51.36
2:55.60
2:56.01
2:57.17
2:57.27
3:01.44
3:03.74
3:06.07

3:06.48

n.no 4

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
374
373
371
361
354
346
328
284
283
265
255
251
249
242
228
212
195
181
179
176
176
164
158
152
151

Round

Date

13/07/14
23/03/14
10/01/15
18/01/14
01/02/14
25/09/13
19/10/13
24/11112
15/07/12
23/09/12
20/05/12
09/10/11
26/11/11
18/03/12
17/07/11
05/03/11
22/05/11
21/11/10
10/04/10
06/12/09
28/11/09
14/03/10
25/10/09
05/07/09
15/03/09
18/07/09

AnINAINA

Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Staines Club Championship

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Staines Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Guildford City Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex County Champs

Middlesex Development Meet

Godalming Summer B Grade

Middlesex County Champs

Fareham Nomads Open

Venue

Staines

Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines

Walton on Thames
Spelthorne
Woking

Staines

Walton on Thames
Enfield

Elmbridge

Enfield

Woking

Staines

Barnet

Guildford

East Molesey
Enfield

Enfield

Cranleigh

Enfield

Southampton
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Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

2
3

4
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0.U0.01
3:18.62
3:30.32

3:36.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.99
2:15.62
2:17.82
2:19.44
2:18.28
2:21.44
2:20.42
2:24.04
2:31.21
2:31.01
2:34.57
2:37.84
2:37.48
2:36.58
2:39.36
2:46.47
2:42.52
2:51.36
2:55.60
2:57.27
2:56.01
2:57.17
3:01.44
3:06.48
3:03.74
3:08.51
3:06.07
3:30.32
3:18.62
3:36.18

Copyright 2024

125
105
97

WA Pts

373
393
374
361
371
346
354
328
283
284
265
249
251
255
242
212
228
195
181
176
179
176
164
151
158
146
152
105
125
97

Round

F

UIIU4/UY
26/10/08
29/11/08
22/06/08

Date

10/01/15
13/07/14
23/03/14
01/02/14
18/01/14
19/10/13
25/09/13
24/11112
23/09/12
15/07/12
20/05/12
18/03/12
26/11/11
09/10/11
17/07/11
22/05/11
05/03/11
21/11/10
10/04/10
14/03/10
06/12/09
28/11/09
25/10/09
18/07/09
05/07/09
09/04/09
15/03/09
29/11/08
26/10/08
22/06/08

FOISHIVULT INUTLISEd IvieeL
Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet
Staines Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Meet

Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines Club Championship

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Black Swan November Non NQT Meet
Staines SC Club Championships

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Staines Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Guildford City Open Meet

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Godalming Summer B Grade

Portsmouth Northsea Meet

Middlesex County Champs

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet

Cranleigh Summer Meet

rornsHmoutn
Barnet
Staines

Cranleigh

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Enfield
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Staines
Spelthorne

Walton on Thames
Woking

Enfield

Walton on Thames
Staines

Elmbridge

Woking

Enfield

Staines

Barnet

Enfield

Guildford

East Molesey
Enfield
Southampton
Cranleigh
Portsmouth

Enfield

Staines

Barnet

Cranleigh
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odines

Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3

Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3

3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 1
Staines 2
Staines 4
Staines 4
Staines 3
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